2013 Home School Nationals
Springfield, MO - 5/10/2013 to 5/11/2013

Individual Race Results

Female — 16 and Under



2013 Home School Nationals
Female — 16 and Under

Springfield, MO
5/10/2013 - 5/11/2013

Place Name Team Seed Finals  H#
1 220 Gray, Jordan Crown Homeschool 12.70 13.57 1
2 452 Rhoades, Colleen LCA Chargers 13.80 14.44 1
3 549 Malone, Molly Somo Rush 14.20 14.76 1
4 601 Garrison, Kacie Springfield Knights 14.05 1481 1
5 244 Evers, Malory FCA Knights 14.10 15.06 1
6 605 Murphree-Roberts, Springfield Knights 14.18 15.07 1
7 142 Petering, Emily Christ Prep, KC 14.24 1546 1
8 149 Trembly, Alyssa Christ Prep, KC 15.01 15.63 2
9 385 McCoy, Madison KC East 13.90 15.77 1

10 631 Cunningham, Olivia Team Velocity 17.23 2
11 603 Knutson, Autumn Springfield Knights 16.30 18.18 2
12 249 Hollomon, Amanda FCA Knights 19.60 19.49 2

Place Name Team Seed Finals H#
1 220 Gray,Jordan Crown Homeschool 27.50 28.63 1
2 452 Rhoades, Colleen LCA Chargers 28.14 29.61 1
2 592 Isabelle, Kristi South Florida Heat 28.45 29.61 1
4 549 Malone, Molly Somo Rush 30.11 30.36 1
5 135 Mann, Myra Christ Prep, KC 29.34 30.39 1
6 244 Evers, Malory FCA Knights 30.40 30.83 2
7 378 Crawy, Elly KC East 29.00 31.08 1
8 142 Petering, Emily Christ Prep, KC 31.61 31.10 2
9 149 Trembly, Alyssa Christ Prep, KC 33.07 3259 2
10 385 McCoy, Madison KC East 29.50 32.63 1
11 606 Ruble, Emily Springfield Knights 34.30 3274 2
12 379 Deatherage, Kailey KC East 30.00 3380 1
13 456 Sisney, Kate LCA Chargers 33.87 2
14 249 Hollomon, Amanda FCA Knights 41.00 42.91 2

-- 441 Eutsler, Kathryn LCA Chargers NT | 2



2013 Home School Nationals
Female — 16 and Under

Place
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452
601
115
379
381

Name

Rhoades, Colleen
Garrison, Kacie
Davis, Grace

Deatherage, Kailey

DeFeo, Sophia

Team

LCA Chargers
Springfield Knights
Christ Prep, KC

KC East

KC East

Springfield, MO

5/10/2013 - 5/11/2013

Seed
01:06.00
01:12.30
01:09.00
01:09.00
01:15.00

Finals

01:05.49
01:06.74
01:11.74
01:14.20
01:17.17

Place
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543
377
396
514
118
381
125
157
132
441
107
456
131
460
596

Name

Deren, Victoria
Cravy, Aubry
Webster, Kyra
Elliott, Holly
Dotson, Brook
DeFeo, Sophia
Grubbs, Phoebe
Zitter, Sarah
Lobdell, Alexis
Eutsler, Kathryn
Barney, Breanna
Sisney, Kate
Layman, Hannah
Vermillion, Ashley
Baxter, Kendra

Team

Somo Rush

KC East

KC East
Oklahoma City
Christ Prep, KC
KC East

Christ Prep, KC
Christ Prep, KC
Christ Prep, KC
LCA Chargers
Christ Prep, KC
LCA Chargers
Christ Prep, KC
LCA Chargers
Springfield Knights

Seed
02:51.65
02:50.00
02:50.00
02:55.00
02:52.00
02:55.00
02:55.00

03:02.00
03:13.00
02:56.00
03:11.00
03:12.00
03:25.00

Finals

02:45.06
02:47.10
02:47.88
02:54.60
02:57.56
02:58.29
02:59.44
03:00.99
03:05.18
03:05.83

x03:06.73

03:08.08

x03:09.94

03:18.41
03:24.22



2013 Home School Nationals
Female — 16 and Under

Place
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296
452
392
377
118
125
107
543
157
298
132
131
514
460

Name

Chacko, Mary
Rhoades, Colleen
Smith, Mariah
Cravy, Aubry
Dotson, Brook
Grubbs, Phoebe
Barney, Breanna
Deren, Victoria
Zitter, Sarah
Dawes, Rebecca
Lobdell, Alexis
Layman, Hannah
Elliott, Holly
Vermillion, Ashley

Team

Feast

LCA Chargers
KC East

KC East

Christ Prep, KC
Christ Prep, KC
Christ Prep, KC
Somo Rush
Christ Prep, KC
Feast

Christ Prep, KC
Christ Prep, KC
Oklahoma City
LCA Chargers

Springfield, MO

5/10/2013 - 5/11/2013

Seed Finals
05:54.00 06:02.49
06:14.00 06:30.78
06:14.00 06:31.06
06:00.00 06:33.18
06:34.00 06:36.66
06:47.00 06:38.08
06:36.00 06:40.90
06:15.84 06:42.79
06:41.00 07:12.37
07:15.00 07:21.23
06:50.00 x07:23.61
07:50.00 x07:25.13
07:30.00 07:38.38
07:45.00 07:56.68

Place
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296
392
118
125
107
298

Name

Chacko, Mary
Smith, Mariah
Dotson, Brook
Grubbs, Phoebe
Barney, Breanna
Dawes, Rebecca

Team

Feast

KC East

Christ Prep, KC
Christ Prep, KC
Christ Prep, KC
Feast

Seed Finals
12:52.00 12:29.62
14:09.00 13:19.91
13:58.00 13:26.50
14:26.00 13:40.88
13:50.00 13:43.28
14:49.00 15:57.94

Place
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592
305
514
135
631
378
460
374

Name
Isabelle, Kristi
Lindsey, Sara
Elliott, Holly
Mann, Myra

Cunningham, Olivia

Cravy, Elly
Vermillion, Ashley
Ballew, Cassie

Team

South Florida Heat

Feast

Oklahoma City
Christ Prep, KC
Team Velocity
KC East

LCA Chargers
KC East

Seed
16.14
17.50
18.50
18.39

20.40

20.60

Finals
17.58
19.08
19.10
19.17
21.34
21.37
22.50
22.94



2013 Home School Nationals

Female —

16 and Under

Springfield, MO
5/10/2013 - 5/11/2013

O 00 N O U1 A WIN B

Name Team Seed Finals H#
592 Isabelle, Kristi South Florida Heat 48.33 49.70 1
305 Lindsey, Sara Feast 50.06 50.60 1
514  Elliott, Holly Oklahoma City 53.80 53.17 1
135 Mann, Myra Christ Prep, KC 53.19 55.11 1
227 Middleton, Christa El Dorado Ch 54.00 57.74 1
396 Webster, Kyra KC East 55.00 59.45 1
374 Ballew, Cassie KC East 54.00 01:00.96 1
307 Ortiz, Destiny Feast 56.00 01:03.65 2
460 Vermillion, Ashley LCA Chargers 01:07.45 2

Place
1

3

Team

KC East 'A'’

1) 374 Ballew, Cassie 2)
3) 385 McCoy, Madison 4)
Memphis Homeschool Education A 'A'
1) 507 Adams, Ashlin 2)
3) 508 Dismuke, Takayla 4)
Somo Rush 'A'

1) 548 Holden, Miranda 2)
3) 538 Cassell, Talia 4)

379
381

506
636

532
549

Seed Finals
58.00 01:01.51
Deatherage, Kailey
DeFeo, Sophia
01:02.62
Adams, Addison
Wolcott, Rachel
01:03.23
Ashcraft, Bethany
Malone, Molly



2013 Home School Nationals Springfield, MO

Female — 16 and Under 5/10/2013 -5/11/2013
~ Girls4x200 Meter Relay 16 and Under
Place Team Seed Finals
1 Christ Prep, KC'A' 02:12.12 02:05.27
1) 115 Davis, Grace 2) 149 Trembly, Alyssa
3) | 121 Froebe, Rachel 4) 140 Palodichuk, Mary Jane

2 KC East'A' 02:05.00 02:06.53
1) 378 Cravy, Elly 2) 385 McCoy, Madison
3) 379 Deatherage, Kailey 4) 381 DeFeo, Sophia

3 Somo Rush 'A’ 02:08.54
1) 548 Holden, Miranda 2) 543 Deren, Victoria
3) | 538 Cassell, Talia 4) 549 Malone, Molly

4 Memphis Homeschool Education A 'A' 02:14.93
1) 507 Adams, Ashlin 2) 506 Adams, Addison
3) 508 Dismuke, Takayla 4) 636 Wolcott, Rachel

Place Team Seed Finals
1 KCEast'A' 04:55.00 04:46.77
1) 378 Cravy, Elly 2) 377 Cravy, Aubry
3) 396 Webster, Kyra 4) 379 Deatherage, Kailey
2 Memphis Homeschool Education A 'A’ 05:31.81
1) 507 Adams, Ashlin 2) 506 Adams, Addison
3) 508 Dismuke, Takayla 4) 636 Wolcott, Rachel

Place Team Seed Finals
1 KCEast'A' 12:57.00 11:35.69
1) 392  Smith, Mariah 2) 378 Cravy, Elly

3) | 377 Cravy, Aubry 4) 396 Webster, Kyra



2013 Home School Nationals
Female — 16 and Under

Springfield, MO

5/10/2013 - 5/11/2013

Place

A WN PR

251
227
601
605
305
631
507

Langford, Olivia
Middleton, Christa
Garrison, Kacie
Murphree-Roberts,
Lindsey, Sara
Cunningham, Olivia
Adams, Ashlin

Team

FCA Knights

El Dorado Ch
Springfield Knights
Springfield Knights
Feast

Team Velocity
Memphis Home

Name Seed

1.47m
1.47m

1.16m

Finals
1.45m
1.40m

J1.40m
1.35m
1.25m
1.15m

NH

Place
1

227 Middleton, Christa

Name

508 Dismuke, Takayla

Team
El Dorado Ch
Memphis Home

Seed

Finals
2.28m

Place

O 00 N O U1 A WN

220
605
135
549
592
601
142
385
507
606
638
374
508
603
636
506
249

Name

Gray, Jordan
Murphree-Roberts,
Mann, Myra
Malone, Molly
Isabelle, Kristi
Garrison, Kacie
Petering, Emily
McCoy, Madison
Adams, Ashlin
Ruble, Emily
Brumley, Elizabeth
Ballew, Cassie
Dismuke, Takayla
Knutson, Autumn
Wolcott, Rachel
Adams, Addison
Hollomon, Amanda

Team

Crown Homeschool
Springfield Knights
Christ Pre, KC
Somo Rush

South Florida Heat
Springfield Knights
Christ Pre, KC

KC East

Memphis Home
Springfield Knights
Team Velocity

KC East

Memphis Home
Springfield Knights
Memphis Home
Memphis Home
FCA Knights

Seed

4.44m
4.07m
4.41m

3.98m
3.88m

3.65m

3.12m

Finals
5.33m
4.76m
4.69m
4.66m
4.33m
4.29m
4.13m
3.73m
3.70m
3.56m
3.54m
3.15m
3.09m
3.07m
2.84m
2.83m
2.42m



2013 Home School Nationals
Female — 16 and Under

Place
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605
592
227
601
118
107
374
506

Name
Murphree-Roberts,
Isabelle, Kristi
Middleton, Christa
Garrison, Kacie
Dotson, Brooke
Barney, Breanna
Ballew, Cassie
Adams, Addison

Team

Springfield Knights
South Florida Heat
El Dorado Ch
Springfield Knights
Christ Pre, KC
Christ Pre, KC

KC East

Memphis Home

Springfield, MO

5/10/2013 - 5/11/2013

Seed

9.82m
9.98m

8.38m
7.92m
7.31m

Finals
9.34m
9.31m
9.07m
8.45m
8.02m
7.34m
7.00m
6.10m

Place
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515
220
532
606
605
111
638
340
393
603
636

Name

Horner, Julianna
Gray, Jordan
Ashcraft, Bethany
Ruble, Emily
Murphree-Roberts,
Brock, Abby
Brumley, Elizabeth
Hillebrand, Emily
Stahr, Audrey
Knutson, Autumn
Wolcott, Rachel

Team

Oklahoma City
Crown Homeschool
Somo Rush
Springfield Knights
Springfield Knights
Christ Prep, KC
Team Velocity
Illinois Crusaders
KC East

Springfield Knights
Memphis Home

Seed

9.75m

7.65m

8.28m

5.58m

Finals
10.14m
9.96m
7.57m
7.56m
7.47m
7.27m
6.67m
6.36m
5.81m
5.50m
4.27m



2013 Home School Nationals
Female — 16 and Under

Springfield, MO
5/10/2013 - 5/11/2013

Place Name

515 | Horner, Julianna
111 Brock, Abby

532  Ashcraft, Bethany
600 Fox, Raelyn

606 | Ruble, Emily

638 Brumley, Elizabeth
596 Baxter, Kendra
603 Knutson, Autumn
340 | Hillebrand, Emily
631 Cunningham, Olivia
393 | Stahr, Audrey
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Team

Oklahoma City
Christ Prep, KC
Somo Rush
Springfield Knights
Springfield Knights
Team Velocity
Springfield Knights
Springfield Knights
Illinois Crusaders
Team Velocity

KC East

Seed Finals
25.90m 28.01m
23.52m 23.89m
22.17m 19.14m

18.96m
17.70m
17.46m
16.50m
13.91m
12.59m
12.29m
13.94m 11.93m

Place Name

149 Trembly, Alyssa
227 Middleton, Christa
111  Brock, Abby

251 Langford, Olivia
393 | Stahr, Audrey

606 Ruble, Emily

631 Cunningham, Olivia
600 Fox, Raelyn

00 N O U1 A WIN B

Team

Christ Prep, KC

El Dorado Ch
Christ Prep, KC
FCA Knights

KC East
Springfield Knights
Team Velocity
Springfield Knights

Seed Finals
25.65m 25.09m
23.53m

17.88m 17.37m
14.60m 17.03m
15.18m 16.51m
13.33m

11.88m

9.85m

Place Name

305 Lindsey, Sara

227 Middleton, Christa
307 @ Ortiz, Destiny

605 Murphree-Roberts
374 Ballew, Cassie

600 Fox, Raelyn

A 1A WN R

Team

Feast

El Dorado Ch
Feast

Springfield Knights
KC East
Springfield Knights

Finals Points
02:47.15 494
02:56.69 397
03:00.68 359
03:03.87 330
03:15.44 235
03:22.09 187



2013 Home School Nationals Springfield, MO
Female — 16 and Under 5/10/2013 -5/11/2013

Place Name Team Finals  Points
1 305 Lindsey, Sara Feast 17.27 566
2 605 Murphree-Roberts Springfield Knights 18.99 391
3 374 Ballew, Cassie KC East 20.30 278
4 227 Middleton, Christa El Dorado Ch 21.08 219
5 307 Ortiz, Destiny Feast 21.40 196
6 600 Fox, Raelyn Springfield Knights 21.77 172

Place Name Team Finals Points
1 227 Middleton, Christa El Dorado Ch 1.47m 588
2 305 Lindsey, Sara Feast 1.37m 481
2 605 Murphree-Roberts Springfield Knights 1.37m 481
4 307 Ortiz, Destiny Feast 1.22m 331
4 374 Ballew, Cassie KC East 1.22m 331
6 600 Fox, Raelyn Springfield Knights 1.07m 197

Place Name Team Finals Points
1 605 Murphree-Roberts Springfield Knights 4.03m 315
2 227 Middleton, Christa El Dorado Ch 3.56m 212
3 305 Lindsey, Sara Feast 3.34m 168
4 307 Ortiz, Destiny Feast 3.12m 128
5 600 Fox, Raelyn Springfield Knights 3.08m 121
6 374 Ballew, Cassie KC East 2.73m 65

Place Name Team Finals Points
1 227 Middleton, Christa El Dorado Ch 7.58m 372
2 605 Murphree-Roberts Springfield Knights 7.07m 340
3 305 Lindsey, Sara Feast 5.62m 247
4 307 Ortiz, Destiny Feast 5.57m 244
5 374 Ballew, Cassie KC East 4,71m 190
6 600 Fox, Raelyn Springfield Knights 3.92m 141



2013 Home School Nationals
Female — 16 and Under

Springfield, MO
5/10/2013 - 5/11/2013

Place
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Name
305 Lindsey, Sara
605 Murphree-Roberts
227 Middleton, Christa
307 Ortiz, Destiny
374 Ballew, Cassie
600 Fox, Raelyn

Team

Feast

Springfield Knights
El Dorado Ch
Feast

KC East

Springfield Knights

Seed Finals

1956
1857
1788
1258
1099

818

Place
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Team

KC East

Christ Prep, KC

Springfield Knights

Somo Rush

Feast

Memphis Homeschool Education
El Dorado Christian High School
South Florida Heat

Crown Homeschool Athletice
Oklahoma City Storm High School
LCA Chargers

FCA Knights

Team Velocity

Illinois Crusaders

Points
143
133

89
63
59
43
42
39
38
37
35
22
14
13



